10465
• Size Land: 4,777 ft²

SALE OF LOT # 9, 3rd SECTION “LA
TABLE DEL MALANQUIN” 12 METERS
OF FRONT BY 37 METERS OF DEPTH
444 M2 IN CONDOMINIUM,
MAINTENANCE FEE $ 1,200.00 PESOS
MONTHLY BEAUTIFUL VIEWS OF THE
ALLENDE DAM. MALANQUIN GOLF
CLUB PRICE $ 3,650,000.00 PESOS
(THREE MILLION SIX HUNDRED AND
FIFTY THOUSAND PESOS) (negotiable)